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FEATURES
Easy installation.
More color combinations to meet the needs of customers in different occasions.

Budget-friendly, economical and affordable, while meeting the needs of customers, it reduces the product investment budget.
Equipped with Temperature Control System(TCS),which both ensure the  product lifetime and provides higher brightness.

WKA-108C3WA

Amber Warning Lamp Ambient Lamp
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WKA-108C3WA
Distance can be adjustable

500 mm Cable/ 
500 mm Cable+
ATP Connector 

DC 10-30 V

Part NO. Power Material Mounting Connection ApprovalsVoltage SIZE(in) Function Lumen (±10%)

20''

30''

40''

50''

20''

30''

40''

50''

Lens:PC
Housing:
Aluminum
Extrusion

Bracket

12 PCS* 1 W

35 PCS* 0.2 W

16 PCS* 5 W

12 PCS* 1 W

51 PCS* 0.2 W

24 PCS* 5 W

12 PCS* 1 W

67 PCS* 0.2 W

32 PCS* 5 W

12 PCS* 1 W

85 PCS* 0.2 W

40 PCS* 5 W

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

12 PCS* 1 W

35 PCS* 0.2 W

16 PCS* 10 W

12 PCS* 1 W

51 PCS* 0.2 W

24 PCS* 10 W

12 PCS* 1 W

67 PCS* 0.2 W

32 PCS* 10 W

12 PCS* 1 W

85 PCS* 0.2 W

40 PCS* 10 W

Raw: 7680 LM

Raw: 11520 LM

Raw: 15360 LM

Raw: 19200 LM

Raw: 11920 LM

Raw: 17880 LM

Raw: 23840 LM

Raw: 29800 LM

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

Warning Lamp

Work Lamp

Ambient Lamp

ECE R65 XA1/
SAE J595 CLASS 1/

ECE R148/
ECE R10

60

507

200
543

538

4-M8*25

77.8
65

WKA-108C3WA-5W-20

WKA-108C3WA-5W-30

WKA-108C3WA-5W-40

WKA-108C3WA-5W-50

WKA-108C3WA-10W-20

WKA-108C3WA-10W-30

WKA-108C3WA-10W-40

WKA-108C3WA-10W-50


